
 

Date: April 10, 2023 
Author: Software Engineering

System: InSight                     

Subsystem: Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise 2019 LTSC 
Subject: Microsoft Windows 10 Enterprise 2019 LTSC Patch release March 2023 

 

Purpose: 

 To release the list of validated Microsoft critical patches on the InSight systems. 
 

System 
Type 

Software 
Versions 

Workstation InSight v6.1.4 

List of patches/KB’s validated for March 2023: 

KB890830 KB5023702 KB5012170

List of all patches/KB’s validated on the Insight System:

KB890830 

KB5023702 

KB5022840 

KB5022511 

KB5012170 

KB5005112 

KB5004424 

KB4589208 

      KB4577586

 


